Lateral Distal Fibula Plate
ANKLE SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
10
16
18

17
Lateral Distal Fibula Plate
Ordering information - Plates
Left
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35V-DLF2-003-L 3 67 mm 2.0 mm Light Green 2
35V-DLF2-004-L 4 79 mm 2.0 mm Light Green 2
35V-DLF2-005-L 5 91 mm 2.0 mm Light Green 2
35V-DLF2-006-L 6 103 mm 2.0 mm Light Green 2
35V-DLF2-007-L 7 115 mm 2.0 mm Light Green 2
35V-DLF2-008-L 8 127 mm 2.0 mm Light Green 2
* Illustrated scale 1:1
35V-DLF2-008-L
35V-DLF2-007-L
35V-DLF2-006-L
35V-DLF2-005-L
35V-DLF2-004-L
35V-DLF2-003-L
18
ARIX Ankle System
Ordering information - Screws
Screws
Ø3.5 mm Non-Locking Cortical Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35-SO-L10-T 10 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L12-T 12 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L14-T 14 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L16-T 16 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L18-T 18 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L20-T 20 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L22-T 22 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L24-T 24 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L50-T 50 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L55-T 55 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L60-T 60 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L65-T 65 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L70-T 70 mm Silver 4
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 5.3 mm
Ø3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Green 15
35L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Green 15
35L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Green 15
35L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L20-TA 20 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L22-TA 22 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L24-TA 24 mm Green 10Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 5.0 mm
Ø2.8 mm Locking Cortical Screws (Optional)
Code Length Color Set Quantity
28L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Gold 10
28L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Gold 10
28L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Gold 10
28L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Gold 10
28L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Gold 10
Ø 2.8 mm
Ø 5.0 mm
19
Lateral Distal Fibula Plate

Code Description Set Quantity
111-088 BENDER FLAT 3.0T PLATE 2
Ordering information - Instruments
Instruments
KIT
112-146
Code Description Set Quantity
112-146 LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA FULL KIT 1
112-146-05 SCREW MODULE ASSEMBLY 1
112-146-05
23
Lateral Distal Fibula Plate
Plates
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 35V-DLF2-003-R LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE RIGHT 3H 2
2 35V-DLF2-004-R LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE RIGHT 4H 2
3 35V-DLF2-005-R LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE RIGHT 5H 2
4 35V-DLF2-006-R LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE RIGHT 6H 2
5 35V-DLF2-007-R LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE RIGHT 7H 2
6 35V-DLF2-008-R LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE RIGHT 8H 2
7 35V-DLF2-003-L LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE LEFT 3H 2
8 35V-DLF2-004-L LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE LEFT 4H 2
9 35V-DLF2-005-L LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE LEFT 5H 2
10 35V-DLF2-006-L LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE LEFT 6H 2
11 35V-DLF2-007-L LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE LEFT 7H 2
12 35V-DLF2-008-L LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA PLATE LEFT 8H 2
Instruments
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 111-206 HANDLE FOR DRIVER Ø5.0 BALL 2

17 111-202 DRILL SLEEVE FOR Ø2.4 VARIABLE (Optional) 1
18 111-204 DRILL GUIDE FOR Ø2.4 FIXED (Optional) 1
19 112-146 KIT LATERAL DISTAL FIBULA FULL 1
20 112-146-05 SCREW MODULE ASSEMBLY 1
Ø2.8 Locking Cortical Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 28L-SO-L10-TA Ø2.8 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 10 mm (Optional) 10
2 28L-SO-L12-TA Ø2.8 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 12 mm (Optional) 10
3 28L-SO-L14-TA Ø2.8 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 14 mm (Optional) 10
4 28L-SO-L16-TA Ø2.8 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 16 mm (Optional) 10
5 28L-SO-L18-TA Ø2.8 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 18 mm (Optional) 10
Ø3.5 Locking Cortical Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 35-SO-L10-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 10 mm 10
2 35-SO-L12-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 12 mm 15
3 35-SO-L14-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 14 mm 15
4 35-SO-L16-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 16 mm 15
5 35-SO-L18-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 18 mm 10
6 35-SO-L20-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 20 mm 10
7 35-SO-L22-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 22 mm 10
8 35-SO-L24-TA Ø3.5 LOCKING CORTICAL T10 24 mm 10
Ø3.5 Non-Locking Cortical Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 35-SO-L10-T Ø3.5 NONLOCKING CORTICAL T10 10 mm 4